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2024 House Technology and Infrastructure Innovation Committee 

Rep. Todd Jones, Chair 
Rep. Brad Thomas, Vice Chair 
Rep. Brent Cox, Secretary 
 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Adeyina Segun Democrat 110 segun.adeyina@house.ga.gov 404-656-6372 

Barnes Imani Democrat 86 imari.barnes@house.ga.gov 404-656-0202 

Blackmon Shaw Republican 146 shaw.blackmon@house.ga.gov 404-656-5103 

Buckner Debbie Democrat 137 debbie.buckner@house.ga.gov 404-656-0116 

Cox Brent Republican 28 brent.cox@house.ga.gov 404-656-0152 

Crowe Clint Republican 118 clint.crowe@house.ga.gov 404-656-0325 

Dubnik Matt Republican 29 matt.dubnik@house.ga.gov 404-463-2246 

Ehrhart Ginny Republican 36 ginny.ehrhart@house.ga.gov 404-656-5024 

Evans Stacey Democrat 57 stacey.evans@house.ga.gov 404-656-0116 

Gullett Joseph Republican 19 joseph.gullett@house.ga.gov 404-656-0178 

Holcomb Scott Democrat 81 scott.holcomb@house.ga.gov 404-656-6372 

Jasperse Rick Republican 11 rick.jasperse@house.ga.gov 404-656-7153 

Jones Jan Republican 47 jan.jones@house.ga.gov 404-656-5072 

Kendrick Dar'shun Democrat 95 darshun.kendrick@house.ga.gov 404-656-0126 

LaHood John Republican 175 john.lahood@house.ga.gov 404-656-5105 

Martin Chuck Republican 49 chuck.martin@house.ga.gov 404-656-5146 

Oliver 
Mary 
Margaret Democrat 82 mary.oliver@house.ga.gov 404-656-0265 

Park Sam Democrat 107 samuel.park@house.ga.gov 404-656-5059 

Parrish Butch Republican 158 larry.parrish@house.ga.gov 404-463-2246 

Parsons Don Republican 44 don.parsons@house.ga.gov 404-656-5143 

Pirkle Clay Republican 169 clay.pirkle@house.ga.gov 404-656-7850 

Powell Alan Republican 33 alan.powell@house.ga.gov 404-463-3793 

Prince Brian Democrat 132 brian.prince@house.ga.gov 404-656-0298 

Sainz Steven Republican 180 steven.sainz@house.ga.gov 404-657-1803 

Thomas Brad Republican 21 brad.thomas@house.ga.gov 404-656-0152 

Tran Long Democrat 80 long.tran@house.ga.gov 404-656-7859 

Wiedower Marcus Republican 121 marcus.wiedower@house.ga.gov 404-656-7857 

Williamson Bruce Republican 112 bruce.williamson@house.ga.gov 404-656-5026 
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